PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD8070BRS
CD8070BRM
CD8070BRL
CD8070BRXL
CD8070BRXXL
CD8070BRXXXL
CD8070BR4XL
CD8070BR5XL
CD8070BR6XL

(19-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108480524
5036108480517
5036108480500
5036108480531
5036108480548
5036108480555
5036108480470
5036108480487
5036108480494

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108967343
15036108967336
15036108967329
15036108967350
15036108967367
15036108967374
15036108967299
15036108967305
15036108967312




