PORTWEST_®



(19-Aug-2025)

PORTWEST®



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

		-	-		-			
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD807OBRS	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108480524	15036108967343
CD807OBRM	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108480517	15036108967336
CD807OBRL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108480500	15036108967329
CD807OBRXL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0727	5036108480531	15036108967350
CD807OBRXXL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0771	5036108480548	15036108967367
CD807OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0771	5036108480555	15036108967374
CD807OBR4XL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0771	5036108480470	15036108967299
CD807OBR5XL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0771	5036108480487	15036108967305
CD807OBR6XL	Orange/Black	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0771	5036108480494	15036108967312